TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for OCTOBER 2007

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

ALBURY CITY
BANKSTOWN

BAULKHAM HILLS
BEGA VALLEY
BERRIGAN
BLACKTOWN
BLAYNEY
BROKEN HILL
BYRON

CAMDEN
CAMPBELLTOWN
CENTRAL DARLING
CESSNOCK
CLARENCE VALLEY
COFFS HARBOUR
COWRA

DUBBO

HARDEN
HAWKESBURY
HOLROYD
HORNSBY
HURSTVILLE
KOGARAH
KU-RING-GAI
LAKE MACQUARIE
LEICHHARDT
LISMORE
LITHGOW CITY
LIVERPOOL
MAITLAND
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL
MUSWELLBROOK
NEWCASTLE
OBERON

DP286106
DP270462
DP1114028
DP135793
DP1109470
DP820103
DP1111825
DP927088
DP812901
DP783969
DP1076817
DP1104486
DP906653
DP1116453

DP1072077 S.88B

DP1111430
DP1116849
DP1110685
DP1112404
DP1104141
DP1106804
DP1048663
DP136162
DP333026
DP1040991
DP1116254
DP1003446
DP260253
DP1117668
SP53554
DP1113277
DP1116544
P1112082
DP1111959
DP711566

DP1007271 DP1007271 S.88B

DP414414

DP1070799

DP1089025

DP1116733

DP135865
DP659199

SP76205
DP1119056
DP1099699
DP609865

SP78042
DP343864
DP1109193

DP1117013 DP419739

DP1082563

DP1109348
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for OCTOBER 2007 Continued

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

PARRAMATTA
PENRITH

PORT MACQUARIE
PORT STEPHENS
RANDWICK

ROCKDALE
SHELLHARBOUR
SINGLETON

SNOWY RIVER
STRATHFIELD
SUTHERLAND
TAMWORTH REGIONAL
UNINCORPORATED AREA
WAGGA WAGGA
WARRINGAH
WILLOUGHBY
WINGECARRIBEE
WOLLONDILLY
WYONG

YASS VALLEY

DP1117083
DP1108846
DP38310
DP1118043
DP5081
DP1115709
DP1113208
DP1067247
DP862204
DP201109
DP1115405
DP1116776
DP2443
DP1113018
SP70410
DP1035462
DP1109916
DP1022412
DP1064820
DP1089920

DP36701

DP935052

DP881537

DP1114337
DP1085929
DP108353
DP189871

DP784884
DP270359
DP1108748
DP911531

DP285800
DP879727
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